Uitslagenlijst Eindejaarsloop
Zwolle - Zondag 18 december 2011

Plaats Naam
1 Sander Kloosterziel
2 Jens Aarts
3 Kai ter Burg

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zwolle 6:43
Zwolle 9:25
Zwolle 9:41

V1.5, 1,5 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Noor Aarts
2 Estelle ter Burg
3 Zoe ter Burg

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zwolle 10:24
Zwolle 10:46
Zwolle 10:59

Plaats Naam
1 Daan Veenhuizen
2 Lars van Surksum
3 Gilles Aarts

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zwolle 14:10
Zwolle 15:15
Zwolle 16:24

Plaats Naam
1 Willard Bredewold
2 Ernst Hulsman
3 Tjeerd Keizer
4 Dick van Os
5 Louis Zandbergen
6 Nico Staal
7 Geert-Jan Vos
8 Edwin Middelveld
9 Rene Landman
10 Arend Jan Loozeman
11 Maik Lammertink
12 Albert de Boer
13 Arjan Kruise
14 Joep Wolfkamp
15 M Broeksma
16 Henk Loeben
17 Laurens Remkes
18 Bert Reuvers
19 Jan Jaap Staal
20 Nick vd Belt
21 Marc Knobben
22 Pieter vd Lucht
23 Danny de Boer
24 Luc van der Vegt
25 Jeroen Wever
26 Marcel van Waas
27 D vd Belt
28 Norbert Pieterse
29 Ypke de Jong
30 Bertus Schutte
31 M Veenhuizen
32 K van Benthem
33 Tom
34 Jan Broekroelofs
35 Henk Vosmeijer
36 Niels Remkes
37 Albert-Jan Remkes

V5, 5 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Zwolle 17:41
Zwolle 18:31
Zwolle 20:04
Zwolle 20:09
Zwolle 20:14
Zwolle 20:34
Zwolle 21:18
Zwolle 21:23
Zwolle 21:53
Olst 22:13
Oosterwolde 22:28
Meppel 22:36
Zwolle 22:43
Zwolle 22:53
Zwolle 23:12
Meppel 23:13
Zwolle 24:03
Zwolle 24:05
Zwolle 24:44
Zwolle 24:46
Zwolle 24:50
Zwolle 25:09
Staphorst 25:34
Dalfsen 25:35
Zwolle 25:38
Zwolle 25:39
Zwolle 25:40
Zwolle 25:51
Zwolle 26:28
Ommen 27:04
Zwolle 27:23
Zwolle 27:49
Zwolle 28:04
Zwolle 28:13
Meppel 30:06
Zwolle 30:12
Zwolle 30:21

Plaats Naam
1 Cora Kloosterziel

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Zwolle 21:59
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Uitslagenlijst Eindejaarsloop
Zwolle - Zondag 18 december 2011

1 Roel-Jan Heeringa
2 Wilco Steenwijk
3 Endie van Laar
4 Diederik Verhoef
5 Rudy Brinkman
6 Roy Woensdregt
7 Robin Veldhuis
8 Jurgen Steenman
9 Frankwin Mussche
10 Arnoud Lammers
11 B Mensink
12 Erik Wim de Vries
13 Arjan van der Vis
14 Koos Heijmans
15 Kartasonto Ronald
16 Dick Jansen
17 Manfred Reuvecamp
18 Johny Zunnebeld
19 Alfred Klaassen
20 Jan Hornstra
21 Arjan Emmelkamp
22 Jan Stuiver
23 Marten Kuipers
24 Jan Holthuis
25 Ben Kok
26 Martin Vosjan
27 Ronald Mulder
28 Herman van Milgen
29 Bertjan Bos

1 Linda Eektimmerman
2 Gerdien van Holst

3 Marg Koopmans

4 Agnes Vosselman

5 Leonie Kramer

6 Charissa Verhoef

7 Lisa Pieters

8 Louise Admiraal

9 Marja van Ettingen

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Zwolle
Zwolle
Otterlo
Zwolle
Raalte
Epe
Zwolle
Hattem
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Nieuwleusen
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Zwolle
Kampen
Zwolle
Hasselt
Hasselt
Hasselt

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Zwolle

Heerde

Zwolle

Zwolle

Zwolle

Zwolle

Zwolle

Hasselt

Zwolle

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Marijke Jansen Zwolle 24:37
3 Hester Borst Zwolle 25:38
4 Giny Garst Zwolle 25:45
5 Diana Seinen Hattem 25:53
6 Mirjam Dam Zwolle 28:12
7 Jacqueline van Hoesel Zwolle 28:27
8 José Poelhekke Zwolle 28:30
9 lepie Roorda Zwolle 28:31
10 Jeanette van der Vegt Dalfsen 28:49
11 Miranda Steinhorst Zwolle 29:22
12 Jessica Vogelzang Zwolle 29:50
13 Kirsten vd Hoeven Zwolle 30:02
14 Chantal vt Hullenaar Apeldoorn 31:43
15 Gonnie Bak Zwolle 33:54

Plaats Naam

Tijd
37:21
39:43
39:55
40:05
40:19
40:28
40:51
41:44
44:02
44:14
44:46
45:36
45:50
46:26
48:42
48:43
50:11
50:21
50:54
50:55
51:50
51:52
53:16
54:01
54:15
55:28
55:45
1:00:26
1:02:48

V10, 10 KM

Plaats Naam

Tijd
45:49
46:03
46:39
51:05
52:02
54:05
55:16
55:44
58:37

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Eric Kloosterziel Zwolle 1:00:40
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 J Wijnhoud Zwolle 1:01:50

3 Peter de Boer Zwolle 1:02:03

4 Bert de Lange Zwolle 1:08:45

5 Jeroen Nijhuis Zwolle 1:10:30

6 Peter Theuwissen Zwolle 1:11:39

7 Jolter van de Molen Zwolle 1:11:40

8 Henk Koopman Hasselt 1:12:28

9 Mans Veldsink Dedemsvaart 1:14:05

10 Rutger Smit Zwolle 1:16:49

11 Nico van Houten Zwolle 1:17:48

12 Henkjan Ruijfrok Zwolle 1:18:08

13 Paul vd Moolen Zwolle 1:19:37
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Milou Lendfers Zuidwolde 1:08:31

2 Charlotte Montauban Zwolle 1:08:58

3 Anneke Schutte Zwolle 1:13:15
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